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Florida Rental Group
LLC

12/11/2025
10:34 AM

*Un-Scheduled Cleanings*

*None Sched*
____________0 Agnes No Bkgs Found

*None Sched*
____________0 Celine No Bkgs Found

*None Sched*
____________0 Conny No Bkgs Found

Sun, Dec 14, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sun, Dec 14, 2025
Wed, Dec 10, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Fri, Dec 19, 2025 4:00 pm (ID: 9562)

---Next Bkg---  Carolyn Mann, 4 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 3/1/0
---This Bkg---  Justice Tripp, Adults/Ch/P: 3/0/0 (ID:
9588)

Sun, Dec 14, 20259588 Sebring Graciela Ali4

Wed, Dec 17, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Wed, Dec 17, 2025
Wed, Nov 12, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sat, Dec 20, 2025 4:00 pm (ID: 9525)

---Next Bkg---  OWNER STAY, 85 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Andre Steinke, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID:
9471)

Wed, Dec 17, 20259471 Sophia Graciela Ali35

Thu, Dec 18, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Thu, Dec 18, 2025
Thu, Dec 11, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Mon, Dec 22, 2025 4:00 pm (ID: 9487)

---Next Bkg---  Robert Jones, 10 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Alan Freid, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID: 9513)

Thu, Dec 18, 20259513 Danby Graciela Ali7

Fri, Dec 19, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Fri, Dec 19, 2025
Mon, Dec 01, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sun, Dec 21, 2025 3:00 pm (ID: 9569)

---Next Bkg---  owner friends, 5 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  OWNER STAY, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
9577)

Fri, Dec 19, 20259577 Petra Graciela Ali 218

Sat, Dec 20, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Sat, Dec 20, 2025
Fri, Dec 12, 2025 ** TURN OVER **  Ck-In at:  3:00 pm (ID: 9573)

---Next Bkg---  Aaron Queen, 12 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Tim Martikan, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
9572)

Sat, Dec 20, 20259572 Sunflower Graciela Ali T8

Tue, Dec 23, 2025 - Cleanings
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10:00 am
4:00 pm

Tue, Dec 23, 2025
Fri, Dec 19, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Wed, Dec 24, 2025 4:00 pm (ID: 9579)

---Next Bkg---  Michelle Oakley, 3 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Carolyn Mann, Adults/Ch/P: 3/1/0 (ID:
9562)

Tue, Dec 23, 20259562 Sebring Graciela Ali 14

Fri, Dec 26, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Fri, Dec 26, 2025
Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sat, Jan 10, 2026 3:00 pm (ID: 9570)

---Next Bkg---  Susanne, 14 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  owner friends, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
9569)

Fri, Dec 26, 20259569 Petra Graciela Ali5

Sat, Dec 27, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sat, Dec 27, 2025
Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sun, Feb 01, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9542)

---Next Bkg---  Garry Lessard, 27 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0
---This Bkg---  Stephanie Kimery, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID:
9543)

Sat, Dec 27, 20259543 Blanka Graciela Ali7

10 a.m.
4 p.m.

Sat, Dec 27, 2025
Thu, Dec 18, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Mon, Dec 29, 2025 4 p.m. (ID: 9504)

---Next Bkg---  Philipp Kuffe, 7 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Jack John Hoppe, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID:
9514)

Sat, Dec 27, 20259514 Hideaway Graciela Ali 29

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sat, Dec 27, 2025
Wed, Dec 24, 2025 ** TURN OVER **  Ck-In at:  4:00 pm (ID: 9564)

---Next Bkg---  Jeffrey Kunstman, 5 Nts, Adults/Ch/P:
5/0/3
---This Bkg---  Michelle Oakley, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID:
9579)

Sat, Dec 27, 20259579 Sebring Graciela Ali T3

Tue, Dec 30, 2025 - Cleanings

10:00am
3:00pm

Tue, Dec 30, 2025
Tue, Dec 16, 2025 ** TURN OVER **  Ck-In at:  3:00pm (ID: 9480)

---Next Bkg---  Robert Logan, 31 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Anders Frigren, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID:
9479)

Tue, Dec 30, 20259479 Aqua Vista Graciela Ali T14

10 a.m.
4:00 pm

Tue, Dec 30, 2025
Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sat, Jan 17, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9493)

---Next Bkg---  Kim Carter, 43 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Eng Lawton, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID: 9549)

Tue, Dec 30, 20259549 Paula Graciela Ali3

Thu, Jan 01, 2026 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Thu, Jan 01, 2026
Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sat, Jan 03, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9566)

---Next Bkg---  Sally Denkert, 28 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
Thu, Jan 01, 20269565 Costa Graciela Ali 211
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---This Bkg---  Dave Dalton, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID: 9565)

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Thu, Jan 01, 2026
Mon, Dec 22, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Tue, Jan 06, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9503)

---Next Bkg---  Robert Collins, 51 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 3/0/0
---This Bkg---  Robert Jones, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID:
9487)

Thu, Jan 01, 20269487 Danby Graciela Ali10

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Thu, Jan 01, 2026
Mon, Dec 22, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sat, Jan 10, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9510)

---Next Bkg---  Dave Sweda, 7 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0
---This Bkg---  Danielle Sprenkel, Adults/Ch/P: 5/0/0 (ID:
9523)

Thu, Jan 01, 20269523 Oasis Graciela Ali10

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Thu, Jan 01, 2026
Sat, Dec 27, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Mon, Jan 12, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9584)

---Next Bkg---  Siegfried Pfuner, 10 Nts, Adults/Ch/P:
3/0/0
---This Bkg---  Jeffrey Kunstman, Adults/Ch/P: 5/0/3 (ID:
9564)

Thu, Jan 01, 20269564 Sebring Graciela Ali5

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Thu, Jan 01, 2026
Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sun, Mar 01, 2026 3:00 pm (ID: 9574)

---Next Bkg---  Vallery, 30 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Aaron Queen, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
9573)

Thu, Jan 01, 20269573 Sunflower Graciela Ali12

Fri, Jan 02, 2026 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00

Fri, Jan 02, 2026
Sat, Dec 20, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Fri, Jan 09, 2026 4:00 (ID: 9559)

---Next Bkg---  OWNER STAY, 25 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Jan Wendler, Adults/Ch/P: 2/3/0 (ID: 9532)

Fri, Jan 02, 20269532 Cape Caste Graciela Ali13

10 a.m.
4 p.m.

Fri, Jan 02, 2026
Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sun, Feb 08, 2026 4 p.m. (ID: 9540)

---Next Bkg---  Tom Shipman, 12 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Debra Ritz, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID: 9515)

Fri, Jan 02, 20269515 Rebecca Graciela Ali12

Sat, Jan 03, 2026 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Sat, Jan 03, 2026
Sat, Dec 27, 2025 ** TURN OVER **  Ck-In at:  3:00 pm (ID: 9473)

---Next Bkg---  OWNER STAY, 7 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  Julie Waganfeald, Adults/Ch/P: 6/1/0 (ID:
9522)

Sat, Jan 03, 20269522 Futura Graciela Ali T7

Sun, Jan 04, 2026 - Cleanings
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10 a.m.
4:00 pm

Sun, Jan 04, 2026
Fri, Dec 12, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Wed, Feb 04, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9589)

---Next Bkg---  Kathleen Blatt, 7 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 3/0/0
---This Bkg---  Valerie Dick, Adults/Ch/P: 3/0/0 (ID: 9593)

Sun, Jan 04, 20269593 Susan Graciela Ali23

Mon, Jan 05, 2026 - Cleanings

10 a.m.
4 p.m.

Mon, Jan 05, 2026
Mon, Dec 29, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Sun, Feb 01, 2026 4 p.m. (ID: 9524)

---Next Bkg---  Colette DelFrate, 35 Nts, Adults/Ch/P:
4/0/0
HMZM3NZ589
---This Bkg---  Philipp Kuffe, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID: 9504)

Mon, Jan 05, 20269504 Hideaway Graciela Ali7

Wed, Jan 07, 2026 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Tue, Mar 31, 2026
Sat, Nov 01, 2025 ** Interim Cleaning

---This Bkg---  John Wertenberger, Adults/Ch/P: 1/0/0
(ID: 9518)

Wed, Jan 07, 20269518 Vanessa Graciela Ali150

Sat, Jan 10, 2026 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sat, Jan 10, 2026
Sat, Dec 13, 2025 Next Ck-In:  Wed, Jan 21, 2026 4:00 pm (ID: 9575)

---Next Bkg---  Sue Dallinger, 10 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0
---This Bkg---  OWNER STAY, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
9576)

Sat, Jan 10, 20269576 Sunset Graciela Ali28

Cleaning Totals: 27 Cleanings255 Nights


